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

PIEDMONT
94611

OAKLAND
94618

e
BERKELEY
94707

ADDRESS

5303 Lawton Ave.
Oakland, 94618
$1,890,000

4 Br / 2+ Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30

818 Northvale Rd.
Oakland, 94610
$1,850,000

5+ Br / 4 Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30

818 NORTHVALE RD.

1575 CAPISTRANO AVE.

428 EL CERRITO AVE.

119 BEECHWOOD DR.

1681 Visalia Ave.
Berkeley, 94707
$1,768,500

3+ Br / 3 Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30

1681 VISALIA AVE.

BEDS / BATHS /| PROP TYPE

PRICE OFFICE / PHONE

ROCKRIDGE -- Imagine living just blocks to BART,
fine dining, chic boutiques and the fabulous Cole
Hardware store in this classic 1913 Craftsman which
features boxed beam ceilings, stained glass, built-in
cabinetry and a hot tub in the garden.

Mavis Delacroix, The Grubb Co., 510-541-4020

CROCKER HIGHLANDS -- Five bedroom, four bath
home well preserved and updated with a magical top
level retreat with two bedrooms, a full bath and it’s
very own family room. In addition to the five
bedrooms the home has a maid’s quarters with full
bath on the main floor. www.818Northvale.com

Anthony Riggins, Sotheby's Int'l.,, 510-693-7931

5+ /4 SOTHEBY'S INT'L. REALTY

SINGLE FAMILY 1,850,000 510-693-7931
4/3 ALTA PROPERTIES
SINGLE FAMILY il
4/3 1.795.000 BHG | HIGHLAND PARTNERS
SINGLE FAMILY ' ' 510.414.6777
PACIFIC UNION
4/ 3+ 1,795,000

SINGLE FAMILY 338-1368

THOUSAND OAKS -- Enjoy the timeless beauty of
fine Craftsmanship in this Spanish Mediterranean
home surrounded by lush gardens.

Mavis Delacroix, The Grubb Co., 510-541-4020

THE GRUBB COMPANY
15105414020

3+ /3

SINGLE FAMILY 1,768,500

ENJOY THE TIMELESS BEAUTY OF FINE CRAFTSMANSHIP IN THIS SPANISH MEDITERRANEAN HOME SURROUNDED BY LUSH GARDENS.

1:00 - PIEDMONT SIDE
4:30  MONTCLAIR
1:00 - yonTCLAR
5:00

1:00 - yoNTCLAIR
4:00

2:00 - peoKELEY HILLS
4:30

2:00 - ceanvIEW
4:00

OAKLAND
94611

OAKLAND
94611

OAKLAND
94611

BERKELEY
94708

BERKELEY
94710

5555 LA SALLE AVE.

6601 ELVERTON DR.

2100 MANZANITA DR.

1147 KEITH AVE.

905 HEARST AVE.

5/3 1,749,000 GOLDEN GATE | SOTHEBY'S
SINGLE FAMILY
sr:l'G{E ?ATAILY 1,740,000 SOMPEN GATE S:;:EZ:;
SIN4(.3LéFfMILY 1,695,000 - ROCKEHTT
SIN4GL£ FfMILY post e PACIF;E;T;SON
4/ 4 1,649,000 RED OAK REALTY

SINGLE FAMILY 415.310.7453

PAGE 2



The Ad Review Sunday Open House Guide - March 18, 2018

TIME AREA CITY / ZIP ADDRESS BEDS /| BATHS / PROP TYPE PRICE OFFICE /| PHONE
2:90 - grickvaro cove o NCMONY 1302 SANDERLING ISLAND o l3 1,649,000 ﬁi’_\fsf_zg'li'
2190~ upper RocKRIDGE 0 £ 5773 COUNTRY CLUB DR. Sﬁ;'LE/F A;’A’ILY 1,625,000 THE GRUBB ;;Mgﬁyg
o0 " MONTCLAIR et 6045 ESTATES DR. S|N4GL£ F-:’MILY 1,595,000 ALAIN PINEL REALTORS
::gg ) EZ;ZEA 10 BEACONSFIELD CT. SIN4GLéFA2MILY 1,595,000 CALDECOT;rzPSF-{szE-TSIS
::gg _ ZZEGZBSONT S berl B siG{E II;ATAILY 1,595,000 b GR:SOB-;:;I\?;Q:;(
2190~ upper RoCKRIDGE o7 EAND 39 SHERIDAN RD. ::éé A+ 1,590,000 FAST BAY MODERN R.E.
2o GoNE MO e pormauave A3, ammen  Teouecow
S0 " MONTCLAIR e 6448 WESTOVER DR. :;;I';L{ 3+ 1,588,000 PACIFIC UNION
- e eamaneon. 43, useme A
18, s TECwmEen
::gg " BRICKYARD COVE ';L'SFSIICHMOND 1315 SANDERLING ISLAND smch{ FA2M|LY 1,549,000 4??5;::3'15‘
200~ MO 220 BISHOP AVE. ;‘I:;L{ 2+ 1,525,000 PARAGON R.E. GROUP
::gg ~  PIEDMONT AVE. gstlLfND 3856 HOWE ST. 40{153 1,500,000 PACIF;;:;T;TGN

10:90 " casautonmis 0P CANP 6707 SKYVIEW DR. 4/ 3% 1,499,888 DISCOVERY REALTY
W vrsmesar AT wewe AN
e
M omonis S mmecuneswo,  SLE e MeowscoT

CLAREMONT -- Welcome home to this tranquil
residence, nestled in the Monte Vista trees w/light-
filled hillside and tree top views in a sought-after
location.Close proximity to Wagner Ranch
Elementary&Orinda Village. Walnut Creek and SF a
breeze via BART or 24.

www.75montevista.com

Andrew Pitarre, Anthony Assoc., 415.342.9950

75 Monte Vista Rd.
Orinda, 94563
$1,495,000

4 Br / 3 Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30

2:00 - o 6CKRIDGE o 4/ 2+
4:00 94618 SINGLE FAMILY

GRACIOUS TRADITIONAL CRAFTSMAN IN THE HEART OF ROCKRIDGE. EXTENSIVELY REMODELED. CLOSE TO EVERYTHING!

DA 14

THE GRUBB COMPANY
510-332-8325

5701 KEITH AVE.

1,495,000

PAGE 3



2:00 -
4:00

The Ad Review Sunday Open House Guide - March 18, 2018

AREA

CLAREMONT

CLAREMONT HILLS

HILLCREST
ESTATES

JOAQUIN MILLER

THOUSAND OAKS

MONTCLAIR

CITY / ZIP

ORINDA
94563

OAKLAND
94563

BERKELEY
94705

MORAGA
94556

OAKLAND
94619

OAKLAND
94602

BERKELEY
94707

OAKLAND
94611

ADDRESS

75 MONTE VISTA RD.

116 SCENIC DR.

7144 MARLBOROUGH TERR.

1631 CAMINO PABLO

12550 SKYLINE BLVD.

3328 BURDECK DR.

1821 SAN PEDRO

5948 Monzal Ave.
Oakland, 94611
$1,395,000

3+ Br/ 2Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:00

5948 MONZAL AVE.

BEDS / BATHS /| PROP TYPE PRICE OFFICE / PHONE
4/3 ANTHONY ASSOC.

SINGLE FAMILY 1,495,000
ALAIN PINEL REALTORS

3/2 1,495,000

SINGLE FAMILY 5102054369

SaG{E ?A.:.MLY 1,488,888 UNITED MUTUAL REAL ESTATE
oty 1420000 FE L o
Sﬁgl-E/FAﬁILY 1,400,000 BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
t]th{E?ATAI-L'; 1,399,000 STOCKING REALTY
3++ /2 1,395,000 COLDWELL BANKER

SINGLE FAMILY 5104107083

MONTCLAIR -- Living rm w/ keystone frplce & hrdwd
flrs. Dining rm overlooks beautiful landscapd yrd.
Updatd kit. w/ breakfast nook. Lrg fam rm + office
(4th bedrm). 2 car garage. Sweet location: 1 mile to
Montclair Village, 1/2 mile to Lake Temescal & approx
5 min dr 2 Rockridge BART. www.5948Monzal.com

Leif Jenssen, Red Oak Realty, 510-207-3387

RED OAK REALTY
510 207-3387

3+ /2

SINGLE FAMILY 1,395,000

GORGEOUS 3++ BDRM 1937 MONTCLAIR HOME. W/GRT INDOOR/ OUTDOOR FLOW. EXCELLENT CONDITION! CLOSE TO EVERYTHING.

1:00 -
5:00

2:00 -
5:00

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

2:00 -
4:30

CROCKER
HIGHLANDS

EL CERRITO HILLS

EL CERRITO HILLS

NORTH OAKLAND

OAKLAND
94610

OAKLAND
94611

EL CERRITO
94530

EL CERRITO
94530

PIEDMONT
94611

OAKLAND
94609

1211 SUNNYHILLS RD.

7070 PASO ROBLES DR.

8629 DON CAROL DR.

8360 KENT DR.

236 EL CERRITO AVE.

661 - 62nd St.
Oakland, 94609
$1,375,000

4+ Br / 2+ Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:40

3/ 2+ GOLDEN GATE SOTHEBYS

SINGLE FAMILY LR 5109140290
sth{ FfMILY 1,389,000 PACIF;‘;;GNA{S;\I
sr:l'G{E zATAILY Htdiely b GRszch? t(s:;pil;:c')\g
SINiLé FfMILY 1,380,000 A ACEOR®

3/2 1,378,000 THE GRUBB COMPANY

SINGLE FAMILY 813-0321

BUSHROD -- This 4 bedroom 2.5 bath residence has
been remodeled redefining perfection for those that
crave innovative design in a wonderful central
location. An extraordinary great room extends to the
garden via an accordion door. www.661-62nd.com for
movie.

Claudia Mills, McGuire R.E., 510-350-6419

661 - 62ND ST.

2/ 2
SINGLE FAMILY

1,375,000

MCGUIRE REAL ESTATE
510-350-6419
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CITY / ZIP ADDRESS BEDS / BATHS /| PROP TYPE PRICE OFFICE / PHONE

BERKELEY HILLS -- Handsome Tudor Revival in
2577 Rose St. sylvan setting! Rich orig. details blend w/ many
Berkeley, 94708 system updates, even A/C! Abundant light & filtered
$1,370,000 views of SF, Mt. Tam, tile roof tops. 3 bedrooms @ w/
3+ Br/ 3+ Ba own upd'td bath. Handsome renov. kitchen. View deck
overlooks fenced garden; 2 work/stor rms!

Ariene Baxter, Red Oak Realty, 510.717.1799

Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30

2:00 - BERKELEY 3+ / 3+ RED OAK REALTY
4:30 94708 Y AR S SINGLE FAMILY 1,370,000 510.717.1799

SOPHISTICATED, UPDATED, EFFICIENT & COLORFUL! NESTLED AMONGST TREES IN COVETED HISTORIC NEIGHBORHOOD-MAGICAL!

::gg © CENTRAL ALBANY /;:%'E\:Y 634 CORNELL AVE. SINsGLg FfMILY 1,350,000 REE1§-A7K7§-ESAZL;:
2100 - NORTH BERKELEY ook e 1165 SUTTER ST. SI‘;(‘;"LE/F 2. 1,350,000 ADOBSEIZFTSOC':IE_R;:;
PR S —— 43, useme  TESUSCHmE
10:90 " casautonmis 0P CANP 6705 SKYVIEW DR. 4/3% 1,349,888 DISCOVERY REALTY
100" oakuanp s 0P EAND 9001 MCGURRIN RD. a G{E‘F‘A':'MLY 1,333,888 ROBERT JONES & ASSOC.
SISt e e
::gg ) ZZEGZTONT 109 SUNNYSIDE SIN%Lé FA2MILY 1,298,000 5"12?:21:_325)-
::gg - CLAREENT 2E§EELEY 0L L SiG{EfATAILY HrZ LY T OReE 250252/1\;1;(
200 oaaND HILLs  OAKTAND 13055 SKYLINE BLVD. sm?éL{ 3 1,295,000 P:IC;F;;U:;SS
::gg = NORTHBRAE zisgsLEY 1534 EDITH ST. SINzGLéF:_MILY 1,250,000 COMPASS CALIFORNIA, INC.
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
floorplan, deck & garden. Level-In Beautiful! Rich in
30's Style & Character; Amazing Views & Ideal
Location on Best Cul-de-sac offering privacy &
convenience to Head Royce & Public Schools, Regional
Parks & Transportation. A-1: #1 4 U!

Rachel Baller, Alain Pinel, 510-290-7423

EXQUISITE BAY VIEWS, STYLE/DETAIL & LOCATION! SPACIOUS/GRACIOUS, FLEX FLRPLN, DECK & GARDEN.

255 CAPRICORN AVE.

974 ARBOR DR.

1126 HILLERY WAY

2:00 - o\l AIR OAKLAND
4:30 94611

1:00 - ESTUDILLO SAN LEANDRO
4:00  ESTATES 94577

2:00 - ALAMEDA
4:00 94502

JACK LONDON

2:00 - OAKLAND
4:30 SQUARE 94607
11:00 - - ;nTON OAKLAND
1:00 94606
2:00 - ONTELAIR OAKLAND
4:30 94611
2:00 - OAKLAND
4:00 94601

| "F:E ;

737 - 2nd St. #205
Oakland, 94607
$925,000

2Br / 2Ba

Condo

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30
737 - 2ND ST. #205
2204 - 12TH AVE.

6408 THORNHILL DR.

333 CHANNEL WAY

3428 Helen St.
Oakland, 94608
$899,000

4 Br / 3.5 Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY

2:00-4:30

3/ 2+ ALAIN PINEL
SINGLE FAMILY 946,000 510-290-7423
3/2 THE GRUBB COMPANY
SINGLE FAMILY R 339-0400
3/ 2+ VAROS REAL ESTATE

SINGLE FAMILY 929,000
BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

4/ 2+ 928,000

SINGLE FAMILY 913-1600

JACK LONDON SQUARE -- Eclectic combination of
traditional and modern. The space was designed
around the living room’s signature custom column
that feeds to the home theater, guest bathroom, two
bedrooms and additional office/den.
www.phoenix205.com

Andy Read, Caldecott Properties, 925.330.1948

2/2 CALDECOTT PROPERTIES
CONDO 925,000 925-330-1948
2u/ 918.000 BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
MULTI: 2-4 UNITS ' 650-255-4649
3/2 MCGUIRE R.E.
SINGLE FAMILY ek lny 326-0840
3/ 2+ REDFIN
CONDO 900,000 5109156705

WEST OAKLAND -- 3428 Helen Street is a stunning
architectural work with immediate impact. Featuring
soaring ceilings, great separation of space, yet with an
elegant floor plan, and the finest luxury finishes
throughout. www.3428helen.com

Daniel Winkler, Winkler R.E. Group, 421-4528
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i ‘WIUH\IUH
M Ji”umm Ul LM .

EL CERRITO HILLS
WEST OAKLAND
WEST OAKLAND

WEST OAKLAND

BUSHROD

JACK LONDON
SQUARE

TEMESCAL

TEMESCAL

CITY / ZIP

EL CERRITO
94530

EL CERRITO
94530

OAKLAND
94608

OAKLAND
94607

OAKLAND
94608

BERKELEY
94703

OAKLAND
94609

OAKLAND
94607

OAKLAND
94609

OAKLAND
94609

ADDRESS

3430 Helen St.
Oakland, 94608
$899,000

4 Br / 2.5 Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:30

2102 Curtis St.
Oakland, 94607
$899,000

4 Br / 3+ Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 2:00-4:00

5420 MACDONALD AVE.

1055 HAVENS PL.

3430 HELEN ST.

2102 CURTIS ST.

3428 HELEN ST.

1708 STUART ST.

688 - 57TH ST.

200 - 2ND ST. #414

405 - 51ST ST.

4826 Clarke St.
Oakland, 94609
$894,000

2+ Br / 1 Ba
Single Family

OPEN SUNDAY 1:00-5:00

4826 CLARKE ST.

SAN LEANDRO

94579

15605 BAYPOINT AVE.

BEDS / BATHS /| PROP TYPE

PRICE OFFICE / PHONE

WEST OAKLAND -- 3430 Helen Street is a stunning
architectural work with immediate impact. As you
enter, you are immediately drawn to the spacious rear
yard and its industrial, corrugated metal wall. This
home is the epitome of industrial chic!
www.3430helen.com

Daniel Winkler, Winkler R.E. Group, 421-4528

WEST OAKLAND -- Stunning new construction
offering nearly 2,000 square feet of elegant living
space and tons of natural light. With 4 bedrooms and
3.5 bathrooms, this brand new home features
designer finishes throughout, and a lavish master
suite with balcony.

www.2102curtis.com

Daniel Winkler, Winkler R.E. Group, 421-4528

4/2 ABIO PROPERTIES
SINGLE FAMILY §99,000 510.708.4137
4/3 RED OAK REALTY
SINGLE FAMILY il 510-421-6818
4 /2+ WINKLER R.E. GROUP
SINGLE FAMILY 899,000 510-528-2200
4/ 3+ WINKLER R.E. GROUP

SINGLE FAMILY 899,000
4/ 3+ WINKLER R.E. GROUP
SINGLE FAMILY §99,000 510-528-2200
3/2 899.000 S & R PARTNERS REALTY
SINGLE FAMILY ’ 5102208888
3/3 899.000 GOLDEN GATE SOTHEBY'S
SINGLE FAMILY ' 5109187369
2/2 CLIMB REAL ESTATE
CONDO 899,000 415.793.1577
THORNWALL PROPERTIES

2++ / 1+ 895,000

SINGLE FAMILY 5104179390

TEMESCAL -- Turn of the Century home near Historic
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